
Before E.V. 1 0 0 0 1 1

7/15/2022 2 120 35 40 197 198

7/16/2022 0 62 27 17 106 304

7/18/2022 0 110 57 55 222 526

7/19/2022 1 95 67 52 215 741

7/20/2022 6 110 37 34 187 928

7/21/2022 4 108 50 57 219 1147

7/22/2022 10 112 77 51 250 1397

7/23/2022 0 37 22 26 85 1482

7/25/2022 28 80 39 31 178 1660

7/26/2022 0 103 59 51 213 1873

7/27/2022 5 97 64 61 227 2100

7/28/2022 10 122 72 62 266 2366

7/29/2022 5 138 92 42 277 2643

7/30/2022 3 133 111 61 308 2951

8/1/2022-08/03/22 0 2951

TOTAL 75 1427 809 640 2951

Precinct Day Total TOTAL VOTED EARLY 2951

1-1 48

2-1 46

3-1 45

4-1 28

4-3 16

5-1 3

5-2 39

5-3 7

6-1 76
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CHEATHAM COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION                                                                                                    

EARLY VOTING MAIN OFFICE AND SATELLITE TOTALS                                                                                        

AUGUST 4, 2022

DATE E.V. MAIN 

OFFICE

E.V. Pegram E.V. P.VPAPER 

BALLOTS


